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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Name
Sinan Farawila
Leah Nguyen
Daniele Raugei
Trevor Rose
Federico Raugei
Leo  Lu
Eli Robles
Douglas Chow
Daniel King
Bonnie Fairfield
Austin Han
Hayden Bellofatto
Cooper Foster
Zubin McDermott
Logan Lemmon

ID
LECCC651  
CTKC1578  
OERB3763  
OERBK27V  
OERC6429  
OERBJ16Y  
MCUCE184  
BAMB3474  
MCGCI134  
LIVB723E  

CWEBD919  
BMCCK95J  
BMCC4455  
OERB4615

MCGCE450  

Rtng
756
756
480
575

1051
400
796
460
493
400
400
406
400
400
400

Team
LEC
CTK
OER
OER
OER
OER
MCU
BAM
MCG
LIV

CWE
BMC
BMC
OER
MCG

Grd
2
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
2

Rd 1
W14
W11
W15
W13
W8
W9

W12
L5
L6
B---
L2
L7
L4
L1
L3

Rd 2
W6
L3
W2
W7

W10
L1
L4

W13
W11
L5
L9

W15
L8
B---
L12

Rd 3
W3

W14
L1
W5
L4
W7
L6

L10
W12
W8

W15
L9
B---
L2

L11

Rd 4
W4
W6

W10
L1
W9
L2

W13
W11
L5
L3
L8

W14
L7

L12
B---

Rd 5
W5
W4
D9
L2
L1

W15
W10
W12
D3
L7
B---
L8

W14
L13
L6

Tot
 5.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.0
 1.0

TBrk[S]
13

11.5
13.5
16.5
15
15
11
9.5
13

12.5
10
9.5
9.5

12.5
10

TBrk[C]
15
11

11.5
12
11
9
8
7

7.5
7
3
6
3
3
1

TBrk[O]
46.5
38.5
41.5
48

48.5
42.5
37
30

40.5
37.5
26.5
26.5
30
35

29.5


